ARCHIVIO STAGIONE 2009-2010

CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE GIOVANISSIMI

Data di inizio: 28-11-2009
Data di fine: 28-11-2009

Gironi

GIRONE UNICO



GIRONE UNICO

Data di inizio: 28-11-2009
Data di fine: 28-11-2009

calendario

15-11-2009 MONTEODORISIO VIRTUS VASTO 1-2
15-11-2009 SAN SALVO ORTONA 3-0
15-11-2009 ROCCASPINALVETI CASALESE 5-1
15-11-2009 VIRTUS CUPELLO MARIO TANO 7-1
15-11-2009 RIPOSA BACIGALUPO ---
gionata2
22-11-2009 CASALESE BACIGALUPO 0-3
22-11-2009 MARIO TANO ROCCASPINALVETI 2-1
22-11-2009 ORTONA MONTEODORISIO 1-2
22-11-2009 VIRTUS VASTO VIRTUS CUPELLO 0-0
22-11-2009 RIPOSA SAN SALVO ---
giomnata3
29-11-2009 BACIGALUPO MARIO TANO 2-0
Scerni ore
10.30
29-11-2009 MONTEODORISIO SAN SALVO 0-3
29-11-2009 ROCCASPINALVETI VIRTUS VASTO 3-3
29-11-2009 VIRTUS CUPELLO ORTONA 6-0
29-11-2009 RIPOSA CASALESE ---
giomataa
06-12-2009 MARIO TANO CASALESE 4-0
06-12-2009 ORTONA ROCCASPINALVETI 1-2
06-12-2009 SAN SALVO VIRTUS CUPELLO 0-2
06-12-2009 VIRTUS VASTO BACIGALUPO 4-0
06-12-2009 RIPOSA MONTEODORISIO ---
giomaas5
13-12-2009 BACIGALUPO ORTONA 10-0
Scerni Ore
10.30
13-12-2009 CASALESE VIRTUS VASTO 1-2
13-12-2009 ROCCASPINALVETI SAN SALVO 0-3
13-12-2009 VIRTUS CUPELLO MONTEODORISIO 2-2
13-12-2009 RIPOSA MARIO TANO ---
giornatas
07-02-2010 MONTEODORISIO ROCCASPINALVETI 2-3
07-02-2010 ORTONA CASALESE 0-2
07-02-2010 SAN SALVO BACIGALUPO 3-0
07-02-2010 VIRTUS VASTO MARIO TANO 0-3
07-02-2010 RIPOSA VIRTUS CUPELLO ---



14-02-2010
Scerni ore
10.30

14-02-2010
14-02-2010
14-02-2010
14-02-2010

14-02-2010
Scerni ore
10.30

14-02-2010
14-02-2010
14-02-2010
14-02-2010
giornata 8

21-02-2010
21-02-2010
21-02-2010
21-02-2010
21-02-2010
giornata 9

28-02-2010
Scerni Ore
10.30

28-02-2010
28-02-2010
28-02-2010
28-02-2010
giornata 10
07-03-2010
07-03-2010
07-03-2010
07-03-2010
07-03-2010
giornata 11

15-03-2010
Scerni ore
10.30

15-03-2010
15-03-2010
15-03-2010
15-03-2010
giornata 12
21-03-2010
21-03-2010
21-03-2010
21-03-2010
21-03-2010
giornata 13
28-03-2010
28-03-2010
28-03-2010

BACIGALUPO

CASALESE

MARIO TANO
ROCCASPINALVETI
RIPOSA
BACIGALUPO

CASALESE

MARIO TANO
ROCCASPINALVETI
RIPOSA

MONTEODORISIO
ORTONA

SAN SALVO
VIRTUS CUPELLO
RIPOSA

BACIGALUPO

CASALESE
MARIO TANO
VIRTUS VASTO
RIPOSA

VIRTUS VASTO
ORTONA
CASALESE
MARIO TANO
BACIGALUPO

BACIGALUPO

ROCCASPINALVETI
MONTEODORISIO
VIRTUS CUPELLO
SAN SALVO

MARIO TANO
SAN SALVO
VIRTUS VASTO
ORTONA
CASALESE

CASALESE
ROCCASPINALVETI
VIRTUS CUPELLO

MONTEODORISIO

SAN SALVO
ORTONA

VIRTUS CUPELLO
VIRTUS VASTO
MONTEODORISIO

SAN SALVO
ORTONA

VIRTUS CUPELLO
VIRTUS VASTO

CASALESE

VIRTUS VASTO
MARIO TANO
BACIGALUPO
ROCCASPINALVETI

ROCCASPINALVETI

VIRTUS CUPELLO
MONTEODORISIO
SAN SALVO
ORTONA

MONTEODORISIO
SAN SALVO
ROCCASPINALVETI
VIRTUS CUPELLO
RIPOSA

CASALESE

MARIO TANO
ORTONA
VIRTUS VASTO
RIPOSA

BACIGALUPO
MONTEODORISIO
ROCCASPINALVETI
VIRTUS CUPELLO
RIPOSA

MARIO TANO
ORTONA
SAN SALVO



28-03-2010
Scerni ore
10.30

28-03-2010
giornata 14
11-04-2010
11-04-2010
11-04-2010
11-04-2010
11-04-2010
giornata 15
18-04-2010
18-04-2010
18-04-2010
18-04-2010
18-04-2010
giornata 16
25-04-2010
25-04-2010
25-04-2010
25-04-2010
25-04-2010
25-04-2010
25-04-2010
25-04-2010
25-04-2010
25-04-2010
giornata 17
02-05-2010
02-05-2010
02-05-2010

02-05-2010
Scerni ore
10.30

02-05-2010
giornata 18
09-05-2010
09-05-2010
09-05-2010
09-05-2010
09-05-2010

BACIGALUPO

MONTEODORISIO

ORTONA

VIRTUS VASTO
SAN SALVO
MONTEODORISIO
MARIO TANO

ROCCASPINALVETI
CASALESE
BACIGALUPO
MARIO TANO
VIRTUS CUPELLO

MONTEODORISIO
SAN SALVO
ORTONA

VIRTUS CUPELLO
VIRTUS VASTO
MONTEODORISIO
SAN SALVO
ORTONA

VIRTUS CUPELLO
VIRTUS VASTO

CASALESE
VIRTUS VASTO
MARIO TANO
BACIGALUPO

ROCCASPINALVETI

ROCCASPINALVETI
VIRTUS CUPELLO
MONTEODORISIO
SAN SALVO
ORTONA

VIRTUS VASTO

RIPOSA

BACIGALUPO
CASALESE
ROCCASPINALVETI
VIRTUS CUPELLO
RIPOSA

MONTEODORISIO
ORTONA

SAN SALVO
VIRTUS VASTO
RIPOSA

BACIGALUPO
CASALESE

MARIO TANO
ROCCASPINALVETI
RIPOSA
BACIGALUPO
CASALESE

MARIO TANO
ROCCASPINALVETI
RIPOSA

MONTEODORISIO
ORTONA

SAN SALVO
VIRTUS CUPELLO

RIPOSA

BACIGALUPO
CASALESE
MARIO TANO
VIRTUS VASTO
RIPOSA

0-2

4-3
2-0

1-3

3-1
4-4



SQUADRA

SAN SALVO
BACIGALUPO
VIRTUS CUPELLO
VIRTUS VASTO
MARIO TANO
ROCCASPINALVETI
MONTEODORISIO
CASALESE
ORTONA

PT

34
34
31
29
28
17
17
11

15
16
16
16
15
16
15
16
15

classifica
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45
45
48
44
44
33
24
20
11

GS

21
25
24
24
30
39
34
46
71



Atleta

CIERI MICHELE

DEL VILLANO DAVIDE
DI BIASE LUCA

DI FONZO FRANCESCO
DI PAOLO ANTONIO
FINAMORE ANGELO
FORTE GIUSEPPE

LA GUARDIA MATTIA
LANZETTA MARCO
PAOLINO CESARE
POLLUTRI SIMONE
SALVATORE DANTE
SCHIAVONE CARMELO
TORRIONE DAVIDE
TINARO VALENTINO

MARCHIOLI FRANCESCO
BERARDUCCI ANTONIO

CARULLI DANIELE
D'ASCENZO DAVID
PIETROPAOLO DAVIDE

MONACHETTI DOMENICO

DI CANDILO PARIDE
D'OTTAVIO ANDREA
PIRAS MANUEL
D'ATTILIO LORENZO
ORTICELLI MICHELE
MARINELLI MICHELE
CIERI FILIPPO

ZINNI EMANUELE
SILVESTRI GIOVANNI
ANNUNZIATA ANDREA
DI GUILMI GRAZIANO
SCHENA FILIPPO
MORETTI LUCA
MARROLLO MICHELE
ZINNI ANDREA
DOCUTA GIOVANNI
DEL GIANGO NICOLA
TASCIONE EMANUELE

BENEDETTI GIOVANNI
BOZZELLA NICOLA

GIOVANISSIMI 1995-1996

gli atleti

Ruolo

Attaccante
Difensore
Difensore
Attaccante
Difensore
Attaccante
Centrocampista
Attaccante
Difensore
Centrocampista
Centrocampista
Difensore
Portiere
Difensore

PORTIERE
DIFENSORE

CENTROCAMPISTA
ATTACCANTE
CENTROCAMPISTA

CENTROCAMPISTA

staff tecnico

Prparatore portieri

Numero

Squadra

GIOVANISSIMI 1995-1996
GIOVANISSIMI 1995-1996
GIOVANISSIMI 1995-1996
GIOVANISSIMI 1995-1996
GIOVANISSIMI 1995-1996
GIOVANISSIMI 1995-1996
GIOVANISSIMI 1995-1996
GIOVANISSIMI 1995-1996
GIOVANISSIMI 1995-1996
GIOVANISSIMI 1995-1996
GIOVANISSIMI 1995-1996
GIOVANISSIMI 1995-1996
GIOVANISSIMI 1995-1996
GIOVANISSIMI 1995-1996
GIOVANISSIMI 1995-1996
GIOVANISSIMI 1995-1996
GIOVANISSIMI 1995-1996
GIOVANISSIMI 1995-1996
GIOVANISSIMI 1995-1996
GIOVANISSIMI 1995-1996
GIOVANISSIMI 1995-1996
GIOVANISSIMI 1995-1996
GIOVANISSIMI 1995-1996
GIOVANISSIMI 1995-1996
GIOVANISSIMI 1995-1996
GIOVANISSIMI 1995-1996
GIOVANISSIMI 1995-1996
GIOVANISSIMI 1995-1996
GIOVANISSIMI 1995-1996
GIOVANISSIMI 1995-1996
GIOVANISSIMI 1995-1996
GIOVANISSIMI 1995-1996
GIOVANISSIMI 1995-1996
GIOVANISSIMI 1995-1996
GIOVANISSIMI 1995-1996
GIOVANISSIMI 1995-1996
GIOVANISSIMI 1995-1996
GIOVANISSIMI 1995-1996
GIOVANISSIMI 1995-1996



DEL VILLANO BUONO



